REPUBLIQUE

DB

VANUATU

JOURNAL OFFICIEL



REPUBLIC

OF

VANUATU

OFFICIAL GAZETTE

64 21 JULY 2015
 NOTIFICATION OF PUBLICATION RDER ONSSTITUTION OF THE REPUBLIC OF VANUATU INSTRUMENT OF APPOINTMENT - MEMBER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION ORDER NO. 96 OF 2015 INSTRUMENT OF APPOINTMENT - MEMBER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION (REVOCATION) ORDER NO. 97 OF 2015 INSTRUMENT OF APPOINTMENT - MEMBER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION ORDER NO. 98 OF 2015 INSTRUMENT OF APPOINTMENT - MEMBER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION ORDER NO. 98 OF 2015 INSTRUMENT OF APPOINTMENT - CHAIRMAN OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION ORDER NO. 99 OF 2015



Instrument of Appointment – Member of the Public Service Commission Order No. 96 of 2015

In exercise of the powers conferred on me by sub-article 59(1) of the Constitution, , I, His Excellency WOMTELO REV. BALDWIN JACOBSON LONSDALE, President of the Republic of Vanuatu, after consultation with the Prime Minister, make the following Order.

1 Appointment

Job BOE is appointed as a member of the Public Service Commission.

2 Commencement

This Order commences on the day on which it is made.

Made at Port Vila this 1577 day	of JULY , 2015.
the	WUATU GOVERA
	PRESIDENT
His Excellency WOMTELO REV. BA	LEDWIN JACOBSON LONSDALE
President of the Republic of Vanuatu	Vanuatu
	CHOA THE PRESIDE

Instrument of Appointment – Member of the Public Service Commission Order No. 96 of 2015 1



Instrument of Appointment - Member of the Public Service Commission (Revocation) Order No. 97 of 2015

I, His Excellency WOMTELO REV. BALDWIN JACOBSON LONSDALE, President of the Republic of Vanuatu, after consultation with the Prime Minister, make the following Order.

1 Revocation Order

The Instrument of Appointment – Member of the Public Service Commission Order No. 96 of 2015 is revoked.

2 Commencement

This Order commences on the day on which it is made.

Made at Port Vila this	215 day of_	July	_2015.
4	- Alt	INUATU GOV	RIVE
His Excellency WOMT President of the Repub	lic of Vanuatu	DWINSAUAR Republic o Vanuatu	SON LONSDALE

Instrument of Appointment - Member of the Public Service Commission (Revocation) Order No. 97 of 2015



Instrument of Appointment – Member of the Public Service Commission Order No. 98 of 2015

In exercise of the powers conferred on me by sub-article 59(1) of the Constitution of the Republic of Vanuatu, I, His Excellency WOMTELO REV. BALDWIN JACOBSON LONSDALE, President of the Republic of Vanuatu, after consultation with the Prime Minister, make the following Order.

1 Appointment of member

John Morrison WILLIE is appointed as a member of the Public Service Commission.

2 Commencement

· · · · · ·

This Order commences on the day on which it is made.

Made at Port Vila this _	21 ST day of	Jury	_, 2015.
	A	ANUATU GOL	ERALAN
His Excellency WOMTH President of the Republ	ELO REV. BALD ic of Vanuatu	Vanuatu	of *
		UF PR	ESID

Instrument of Appointment – Member of the Public Service Commission Order No.98 of 2015 1



Instrument of Appointment – Chairman of the Public Service Commission Order No. 99 of 2015

In exercise of the powers conferred on me by sub-article 59(2) of the Constitution of the Republic of Vanuatu, I, His Excellency WOMTELO REV. BALDWIN JACOBSON LONSDALE, President of the Republic of Vanuatu, make the following Order.

1 Appointment of Chairman

John Morrison WILLIE is appointed as Chairman of the Public Service Commission.

2 Commencement

This Order commences on the day on which it is made.

Made at Port Vila this	21 ST day of	JULY.	2015.
		ANUATU GOVER	
-	F [*]	PRESIDENT	EN IN
His Excellency WOMTEL		WIN JACOBSO	LONSDALE
President of the Republic	of Vanuatu	Vanuatu	*)
	10	THE PRESIDEN	

Instrument of Appointment - Chairman of the Public Service Commission Order No. 99 of 2015 1